

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS NO. 223 OF 2010

In

SUITS 27 OF 1979

Jamila Banu SheikhPetitioner

V/S

Jayashri Deve Baan And OrsRespondent

S. Mhatre and Mr. Dharmesh Pandya i/b Ashwin Pandya
Associates for Respondent No.2

**CORAM : V.M. KANADE &
N.M. JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 12th June, 2017

P.C. :

Tag with APP/223/2010, APP/435/2011, APP/134/2011 and
APP/1177/2010 and Stand over to 27th June 2017.

(ASSOCIATE)